
Medoc Contest 2022 Samedi 3 mai 2025 Après-midi

Edition du 15/05/2025 à 16:00:28

Score

FFE

Class
ement 
Cham
pionn

at
Régio

nal

Class
ement 
épreu

ve
Résultats

Trail FFE Club 1

69 1 1 DOSSARD048 BONNEFON Meane EQUADOR, ONC, H

66,5 2 2 DOSSARD068 HEWSON Saskia LYANNA SPARK DUNT,QH, F, 6

66,5 3 3 DOSSARD072 LAMAISON Eloise LYANNA SPARK DUNIT,QH F, 6

65,5 4 4 DOSSARD036 PITAULT Zoe MAGIC TWIST WHIT SAILOR, QH, J, 13

46,5 5 5 DOSSARD010 COCA Pascale CLOONFAD REBEL, Connemara, H, 6

36 DOSSARD008 COSNEFROY Solenne JAEGER DU FALLOWAY, WLSH, H,6

29 DOSSARD046 JEAN Anouk TESSY BOY SAGIRAN, QH, E,7

25 DOSSARD069 MERY MICHEL Manon AF LORD OKIELENA ZIP, QH,

1 DOSSARD070 DARRIMAJOU Juliette ARC FREEZE THE CHIC, QH, E, 19

Trail FFE Club 2

67 1 1 DOSSARD055 CURABA Amalia IZY WAY, ONC, M, 7

64 2 2 DOSSARD074 CURABA Valerie KANDA ROCK LOLITA, M, 5 OC

57,5 3 3 DOSSARD075 DOLOU Lucie ARC FREEZE THE CHIC, QR M, 19

55,5 4 4 DOSSARD076 CAMELOT Marina COQUIES, ONC, E, 13
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Elimin
é

DOSSARD059 BONHOMME Anais PERLA,ONC, F, 18

Elimin
é

DOSSARD065 SAKATE Gaelle ADDRIGOOLE ARTHER, CONNEMARA, M, 12

Ranch Riding FFE Amateur Elite

69 1 1 DOSSARD011 DURAND Ludovic STAR JOHN PRIDE, QH, H, 13

68 2 2 DOSSARD025 ANGIULI Marine EQUALITY STREAKIN, APPAL, E, 11

66 3 3 DOSSARD060 PEROUX Arnaud DUN HILL LUCKY STAR,OC,H,12

60 x 4 DOSSARD061 JACQMIN Julie GINGER SPAT LENA, QH,J,4

Ranch Riding FFE Amateur 1

69,5 1 1 DOSSARD045 DESFRENNE Pascal EAGLES ST DOKAIM, OC, E,11

63 2 2 DOSSARD063 KOEPPEL Deborah GUNNATRASHY GIRL, QH, J, 9

Ranch Riding FFE Amateur 2

71,5 1 1 DOSSARD013 GOURDET Mathilde SKEETER DUN ROCK, QH, H, 8

71 2 2 DOSSARD092 BOZEM Camara CB HANCOCKSMIGHTYGUN, PH,E,7

70,5 3 3 DOSSARD021 CHATRY Lucie MAGIC TWIST WITH SAILOR, QH,J,13

69,0 4 4 DOSSARD004 CATTEAU Deborah CDS BUZZ LIGHTYEAR, QH, H, 7

67 DOSSARD057 PEYNOT Lyna BANCO OLENA LADY JFV, QH, E,14

66,5 DOSSARD006 CHAGNON Philippe THE ONE TO WATCH, APP, H, 13

66,5 x DOSSARD056 LEJOUR Felix NEED SACRED LOVE PH J

65 DOSSARD053 JABOUILLE Lauryne CHEX THE SKEETS, QH,J,19
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64,5 DOSSARD058 PEYNOT Louisa CDS PERALINA RAMB, QH,J,11

63 x DOSSARD026 MANSARD Agathe WESS FAST AND FURYS, QH, H,4

63 DOSSARD051 KINDT Ellen HERMES DU SAGIRAN, APPAL, E

62,5 DOSSARD050 JEAN Emmanuelle TESSY BOY SAGIRAN, QH,E, 7

Off P DOSSARD063 KOEPPEL Deborah GUNNATRASHY GIRL, QH, J, 9

Ranch Riding FFE Club 1

71 1 DOSSARD077 BOSC Anais BANCO OLENA LADY JVF,

69,5 1 2 DOSSARD082 PEIGNE Julia CHIC A CHIC DREAM, QH,

68,5 2 3 DOSSARD036 PITAULT Zoe MAGIC TWIST WHIT SAILOR, QH, J, 13

68,5 3 4 DOSSARD046 JEAN Anouk TESSY BOY SAGIRAN, QH, E,7

67,5 4 5 DOSSARD091 SCHMIED Laura FEATHER CHIC DUDE, APPAL, H

67,5 DOSSARD067 HEWSON Saskia IZY WAY, ONC, E, 7

67 DOSSARD078 GELEBART Elise FALLING IN JACK, QH,J

66,5 DOSSARD029 JOYAUX Cheyenne GR NEW LITTLE CODY, QH, H, 13

61,5 DOSSARD033 GUERITEE Marie BILLIE EAGLE ARVOR, PH, J, 8

59,5 DOSSARD069 MERY MICHEL Manon AF LORD OKIELENA ZIP, QH,

Ranch Riding FFE Club 2

70,5 1 1 DOSSARD074 CURABA Valerie KANDA ROCK LOLITA, M, 5 OC

68,5 2 2 DOSSARD064 TOFAN Coline PEPONE,ONC, H
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67,5 3 DOSSARD029 JOYAUX Cheyenne GR NEW LITTLE CODY, QH, H, 13

Reining FFE Amateur 2

67 1 1 DOSSARD013 GOURDET Mathilde SKEETER DUN ROCK, QH, H, 8

64,5 2 2 DOSSARD004 CATTEAU Deborah CDS BUZZ LIGHTYEAR, QH, H, 7

63 3 DOSSARD034 POIRIER Florian SNAP N SHINE, QH, H, 8

59,5 3 4 DOSSARD026 MANSARD Agathe WESS FAST AND FURYS, QH, H,4

57 5 DOSSARD092 BOZEM Camara CB HANCOCKSMIGHTYGUN, PH,E,7

0 DOSSARD047 SENS Penelope A GUN CHIC TWIX, PH, 4

0 DOSSARD024 GLIZE Sarah BRUCE WALLYS, QH, H, 4

Ranch Trail FFE Amateur Elite

61 1 1 DOSSARD043 COVRE SANGLA Pauline RJFF SOCK S N DUN, QH,E,4

58,5 2 2 DOSSARD044 PEROUX Arnaud FEATHER CHIC DUDE, APPAL, E, 14

Off P - - DOSSARD025 ANGIULI Marine EQUALITY STREAKIN, APPAL, E, 11

Ranch Trail FFE Amateur 1

62,5 1 1 DOSSARD049 MARTIN Magali MAGIC STONE, PH, H, 21

60,5 2 2 DOSSARD045 DESFRENNE Pascal EAGLES ST DOKAIM, OC, E,11

Off P - - DOSSARD047 SENS Penelope A GUN CHIC TWIX, PH, 4
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Ranch Trail FFE Amateur 2

70 x 1 DOSSARD092 BOZEM Camara CB HANCOCKSMIGHTYGUN, PH,E,7

67,5 1 2 DOSSARD050 JEAN Emmanuelle TESSY BOY SAGIRAN, QH,E, 7

67 2 3 DOSSARD051 KINDT Ellen HERMES DU SAGIRAN, APPAL, E

64 3 4 DOSSARD053 JABOUILLE Lauryne CHEX THE SKEETS, QH,J,19

Off P - - DOSSARD023 CHEYPE Amandine KOKO DE PONT BERNARD, OC,E,5

Ranch Trail FFE Club 1

77,5 1 1 DOSSARD046 JEAN Anouk TESSY BOY SAGIRAN, QH, E,7

69,5 2 2 DOSSARD048 BONNEFON Meane EQUADOR, ONC, H

69 3 3 DOSSARD083 LAMAISON Oceane LYANNA SPARK DUNIT, QH, F , 6

63 4 4 DOSSARD088 ISSLINGER Marianne BANCO OLENA LADY JFV, M, 14

60,5 DOSSARD081 SCHMIED Laura BOOMER SMART DUDE, APPAL; H

60,5 DOSSARD084 NEGRET Alexandra PEPONE, M, ONC, 9

58 DOSSARD010 COCA Pascale CLOONFAD REBEL, Connemara, H, 6

40 DOSSARD082 PEIGNE Julia CHIC A CHIC DREAM, QH,

0 DOSSARD033 GUERITEE Marie BILLIE EAGLE ARVOR, PH, J, 8
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Ranch Trail FFE Club 2

65,5 1 1 DOSSARD065 SAKATE Gaelle ADDRIGOOLE ARTHER, CONNEMARA, M, 12

61,5 2 2 DOSSARD059 BONHOMME Anais PERLA,ONC, F, 18

70 Off P 3 3 DOSSARD064 TOFAN Coline PEPONE,ONC, H

60,5 Off P 4 4 DOSSARD062 MOUMANEIX Justine A GUN CHIC TWIX, PH, M,4

55,5 Off P 5 5 DOSSARD055 CURABA Amalia IZY WAY, ONC, M, 7


